ASUS TUF Gaming M3 Gen Il mouse Right-hand USB Type-C Optical

8000 DPI

Brand : ASUS

Product name : TUF Gaming
M3 Gen I

Product family: TUF Gaming

Product code: 90MP0320-
BMUAOO

- Ultralight, ergonomic design: Weighs just 59 grams, with a shell specially crafted for right-handed

gamers

- 8000 dpi optical sensor: Delivers pixel-precise tracking, with a DPI button to switch between four

sensitivity levels on the fly

- IP56 dust and water resistance: Protective coating ensures long-lasting durability
- ASUS Antibacterial Guard: Inhibits bacterial growth to keep the surface and buttons of the mouse

sanitary

- Complete control: PTFE mouse feet ensure swift and smooth glides
- Customizable settings: Full flexibility with six tactile, programmable buttons and three onboard

memory profiles

- Easy configuration: Armoury Crate software allows for intuitive configuration and infinite illumination

possibilities

TUF Gaming M3 Gen Il is an ultralight 59-gram wired gaming mouse with IP56 dust and water resistance,
ASUS Antibacterial Guard, an 8000 dpi sensor, 60-million-click lifespan switches, PTFE mouse feet, and

six programmable buttons

Mouse

Purpose *

Device interface *

Movement detection technology *
Movement resolution *

Scroll type *

Programmable mouse buttons
Buttons quantity *

Number of programmable buttons
Buttons durability (million clicks)
Mouse tracking speed
Acceleration (max)

Polling rate

Design

Form factor *
Product colour *
Material
lllumination

Illumination colour

Gaming
USB Type-C
Optical
8000 DPI
Wheel

v

6

6

60

200 ips
30G
1000 Hz

Right-hand

Black

Polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE)
v

Multi

Power

Power source *

System requirements

Windows operating systems
supported

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data
Quantity per pack *
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Package type
Packaging content

User guide
Warranty card
Other features

International Protection (IP) code

Cable

Windows 10, Windows 11

123 mm
68 mm
40 mm
59¢

1 pc(s)
153 mm
110 mm
55 mm
174 g
Box

IP56
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 31-JUL-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



	General info
	Description
	Specs
	GTINs
	Catalog Object Cloud
	Disclaimer

