ASUS TUF Gaming M3 Gen II mouse Right-hand USB Type-C Optical 8000 DPI

Brand : ASUS Product family: TUF Gaming Product code: 90MP0320-BMUA00

Product name: TUF Gaming

M3 Gen II

- Ultralight, ergonomic design: Weighs just 59 grams, with a shell specially crafted for right-handed gamers
- 8000 dpi optical sensor: Delivers pixel-precise tracking, with a DPI button to switch between four sensitivity levels on the fly
- IP56 dust and water resistance: Protective coating ensures long-lasting durability
- ASUS Antibacterial Guard: Inhibits bacterial growth to keep the surface and buttons of the mouse sanitary
- Complete control: PTFE mouse feet ensure swift and smooth glides
- Customizable settings: Full flexibility with six tactile, programmable buttons and three onboard memory profiles
- Easy configuration: Armoury Crate software allows for intuitive configuration and infinite illumination possibilities

TUF Gaming M3 Gen II is an ultralight 59-gram wired gaming mouse with IP56 dust and water resistance, ASUS Antibacterial Guard, an 8000 dpi sensor, 60-million-click lifespan switches, PTFE mouse feet, and six programmable buttons





Mouse		Power	
Purpose * Device interface * Movement detection technology * Movement resolution * Scroll type * Programmable mouse buttons	Gaming USB Type-C Optical 8000 DPI Wheel	USB Type-C charging port *	×
		USB Power Delivery (USB PD)	×
		System requirements	
		Windows operating systems supported	Windows 10, Windows 11
Buttons quantity *	6	Weight & dimensions	
Number of programmable buttons Buttons durability (million clicks) Mouse tracking speed	6 60 200 ips 30 G	Width Depth Height Weight	123 mm 68 mm 40 mm 59 g
Polling rate	1000 Hz	Packaging data	
Design		Quantity per pack *	1 pc(s)
Form factor * Product colour * Material Illumination Illumination colour	Right-hand Black Polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE) Multi	AC adapter included * Package width Package depth Package height Package weight Package type	X 153 mm 110 mm 55 mm 174 g Box
Power		5 7.	Box
Power source *	Cable	Packaging content User guide Warranty card Other features	<i>'</i>
		International Protection (IP) code	IP56



4711081909118

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.